T2
T5

T2
T5
T5

11
12
14
13
10
15

varius Rucker intercoiiegiate

Long Cove Club

Hilton Head Island, SC
Darius Rucker Tees
Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10

2 Team
1 Vanderbilt 296
2 LSU 295
3 Alabama 297
4 Arkansas 293
T5 North Carolina 295
T5 Arizona State 297
7 Tennessee 297
8 UCF 298
9 Virginia 301
10 Georgia 308
11 TCU 311
T12 South Carolina 314
T12 Furman 313
14 Wake Forest 304
15 Auburn 315

282
286
288
298
299
297
301
302
303
299
305
305
306
320
316

Scores

578
581
585
591
594
594
598
600
604
607
616
619
619
624
631

+10
+13
+17
+23
+26
+26
+30
+32
+36
+39
+48
+51
+51
+56
+63
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Start

T2
T5
T27
T8
T8
T2
T27
T18
T2

T27
T27
T34
T42
T18
T52

T8
T18

T8
T49
T18
T27
T34
T52
T34
T42

T5

T8
T27
T18
T27

T8
T18

T8
T18
T34

T8

T8
T18
T34

T8
T34
T18
T52

T42

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T7
T
T11
T
T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T40
T40
T42
T42
T42

T42

varius Rucker intercoiiegiate

Player

Madelene Sagstrom
Noemi Jimenez
Irina Gabasa

Dani Ordonez
Kendall Martindale
Casey Grice
Emma Talley

Erica Popson
Gabriela Lopez
Emma Lavy

Jenny Hahn
Marissa Dodd
Emily Tubert
Stephanie Meadow
Katherine Perry
Briana Mao

Laura Wearn
Hannah Collier
Daniela Lendl
Courtney Gunter *
Monifa Sealy
Jennifer Kirby
Kailey Walsh

Elise Bradley
Lindsay Gahm
Carolin Pinegger
Brittany Altomare
Paola Robles
Suzie Lee
Chessey Thomas
Kortnie Maxoutopoulis
Manuela Carbajo Re
Nadine Dreher
Elizabeth Mallett
Robyn Doig

Laura Blanco
Lauren Stratton
Dauen Song

Ali Lucas

A.J. Newell
Alexandra Bonetti
Elizabeth Brightwell
Portland Rosen
Marta Sanz

Jackie Chang

Long Cove Club
Hilton Head Island, SC
Darius Rucker Tees
Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10

Team

LSU

Arizona State
Vanderbilt
Arizona State
Vanderbilt
North Carolina
Alabama
Tennessee
Arkansas
Arkansas
Vanderbilt
Wake Forest
Arkansas
Alabama
North Carolina
Virginia
Furman
Alabama
Alabama
North Carolina
UCF

Alabama
Georgia

LSU

LSU

UCF

Virginia

UCF

South Carolina
Tennessee
TCU

Georgia

LSU

North Carolina
UCF

Arizona State
Vanderbilt
Tennessee
LSU
Tennessee
TCU

Virginia
Virginia
Auburn

North Carolina

71
72
75
73
73
71
75
74
71
68
75
75
76
77
74
79
73
74
73
78
74
75
76
79
76
77
72
73
75
74
75
73
74
73
74
76
73
73
74
76
73
76
74
79

77

67
69
68
71
71
73
70
71
74
77
71
71
70
70
73
69
75
74
75
71
75
74
73
70
73
73
78
77
75
76
75
77
76
77
77
75
78
78
77
76
79
77
79
74

76

Scores

138
141
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
153

153
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+10
+10
+11
+11
+11

+11



Start

T52
T71
T71
T42
T34
T57
T49
T49

T5
T42
T63
T34
T57
T57

77
T63
T71
T63
T57
T63
T63
T63
T63
T52
T42
T42
T57
T63
T57
T74
T74
T78
T78

80

81

76

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53

55
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T62
T62
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T69
T69
T71
T71

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

varius Rucker intercoiiegiate

Long Cove Club
Hilton Head Island, SC
Darius Rucker Tees
Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10

Player Team
Valentina Romero Furman
Sanna Nuutinen TCU
Emilie Burger Georgia
Rocio Sanchez Lobato Georgia

Chelsey Couch *
Justine Dreher

Regina Plasencia

Diana Fernandez
Mariana Sims
Maia Schechter
Mary Muchaly *
Emilie Alonso
Mary Fran Hillow

Stephanie Carlozzi

Rene Sobolewski
Victoria Vela
Sarah Schmelzel
Alexa Rancourt
Kaitlyn Price
Greta Lange *
Lauren Coughlin
Jamie Yun

April McCoy

Meredith Swanson
Olafia Kristinsdottir

Carlie Yadloczky
Allison Emrey
Emily Wright
Mason Chen *
Aubrie Street
Katy Cardno

Samantha Swinehart *

Sara Monberg
Nicole Jones
Collins Bradshaw
Nicole Quinn

South Carolina
South Carolina
Arkansas
Auburn

Wake Forest
North Carolina
UCF

Arizona State
South Carolina
Furman
Vanderbilt
Arkansas
South Carolina
Furman

UCF

Wake Forest
Virginia
Auburn

TCU

South Carolina
Wake Forest
Auburn

Wake Forest
Wake Forest
Tennessee
Furman

TCU

South Carolina
Tennessee
Arizona State
Georgia
Auburn

79
82
82
77
76
80
78
78
72
77
81
76
80
80
86
81
82
81
80
81
81
81
81
79
77
77
80
81
80
84
84
87
87
88
90
85

75
72
72
77
79
75
77
78
84
80
77
82
78
78
72
77
77
78
80
79
79
79
79
82
84
85
82
83
85
82
83
81
83
83
82
90

Scores

154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
164
165
166
167
168
170
171
172
175
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+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+22
+23
+24
+25
+26
+28
+29
+30
+33



Darius Rucker Intercollegiate

Long Cove Club
Hilton Head Island, SC
Darius Rucker Tees
Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 Vanderbilt 296 282 578
3 Irina Gabasa (5) 75 68 143
T4 Kendall Martindale (2) 73 71 144
T11 Jenny Hahn (3) 75 71 146
T35 Lauren Stratton (1) 73 78 151
T56 Rene Sobolewski (4) 86 72 158
2 LSU 295 286 581
1 Madelene Sagstrom (1) 71 67 138
T20 Elise Bradley (2) 79 70 149
T20 Lindsay Gahm (3) 76 73 149
T26 Nadine Dreher (5) 74 76 150
T35 Ali Lucas (4) 74 77 151
3 Alabama 297 288 585
T7 Emma Talley (4) 75 70 145
T14 Stephanie Meadow (1) 77 70 147
T16 Hannah Collier (3) 74 74 148
T16 Daniela Lendl (5) 73 75 148
T20 Jennifer Kirby (2) 75 74 149
4 Arkansas 293 298 591
T7 Gabriela Lopez (1) 71 74 145
T7 Emma Lavy (2) 68 77 145
T11 Emily Tubert (5) 76 70 146
T50 Regina Plasencia (3) 78 77 155
T56 Victoria Vela (4) 81 77 158
T5 North Carolina 295 299 594
T4 Casey Grice (3) 71 73 144
T14 Katherine Perry (2) 74 73 147
T26 Elizabeth Mallett (1) 73 77 150
T42 Jackie Chang (5) 77 76 153
55 Maia Schechter (4) 77 80 157
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

T5 Arizona State 297 297 594
2 Noemi Jimenez (3) 72 69 141
T4 Dani Ordonez (1) 73 71 144
T35 Laura Blanco (2) 76 75 151
T56 Emilie Alonso (4) 76 82 158
79 Nicole Jones (5) 88 83 171
7 Tennessee 297 301 598
T7 Erica Popson (1) 74 71 145
T26 Chessey Thomas (2) 74 76 150
T35 Dauen Song (5) 73 78 151
T40 A.J. Newell (3) 76 76 152
78 Sara Monberg (4) 87 83 170
8 UCF 298 302 600
T20 Monifa Sealy (1) 74 75 149
T26 Carolin Pinegger (4) 77 73 150
T26 Paola Robles (5) 73 77 150
T35 Robyn Doig (3) 74 77 151
T64 Kaitlyn Price (2) 80 80 160
9 Virginia 301 303 604
T16 Briana Mao (1) 79 69 148
T26 Brittany Altomare (2) 72 78 150
T42 Portland Rosen (4) 74 79 153
T42 Elizabeth Brightwell (5) 76 77 153
T64 Lauren Coughlin (3) 81 79 160
10 Georgia 308 299 607
T20 Kailey Walsh (4) 76 73 149
T26 Manuela Carbajo Re (2) 73 77 150
T46 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (1) 77 77 154
T46 Emilie Burger (3) 82 72 154
80 Collins Bradshaw (5) 90 82 172
11 TCU 311 305 616
T26 Kortnie Maxoutopoulis (4) 75 75 150
T40 Alexandra Bonetti (1) 73 79 152
T46 Sanna Nuutinen (2) 82 72 154
T64 April McCoy (3) 81 79 160
76 Katy Cardno (5) 84 83 167
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

T12 South Carolina 314 305 619
T26 Suzie Lee (1) 75 75 150
T50 Justine Dreher (2) 80 75 155
T56 Mary Fran Hillow (4) 80 78 158
T62 Sarah Schmelzel (5) 82 77 159
T69 Meredith Swanson (3) 79 82 161
T12 Furman 313 306 619
T16 Laura Wearn (1) 73 75 148
T46 Valentina Romero (2) 79 75 154
T56 Stephanie Carlozzi (5) 80 78 158
T62 Alexa Rancourt (3) 81 78 159
75 Aubrie Street (4) 84 82 166
14 Wake Forest 304 320 624
T11 Marissa Dodd (2) 75 71 146
T53 Mariana Sims (5) 72 84 156
T69 Olafia Kristinsdottir (1) 77 84 161
T71 Allison Emrey (4) 80 82 162
73 Emily Wright (3) 81 83 164
15 Auburn 315 316 631
T42 Marta Sanz (1) 79 74 153
T53 Diana Fernandez (3) 78 78 156
T64 Jamie Yun (5) 81 79 160
T71 Carlie Yadloczky (2) 77 85 162
81 Nicole Quinn (4) 85 90 175
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd1 | Rd2 | Total
T20 Courtney Gunter (North Carolina) 78 |71 1149
T50 Chelsey Couch (South Carolina) 76 |79 |155
T56 Mary Muchaly (UCF) 81 |77 |[158
T64 Greta Lange (Wake Forest) 81 |79 [160
74 Mason Chen (Tennessee) 80 |85 (165
77 Samantha Swinehart (South Carolina) 87 |81 168
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