Long Cove Club Hilton Head Island, SC Darius Rucker Tees Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10

1	2	Team		Sco	res	
4	1	Vanderbilt	296	282	578	+10
T2	2	LSU	295	286	581	+13
T5	3	Alabama	297	288	585	+17
1	4	Arkansas	293	298	591	+23
T2	T5	North Carolina	295	299	594	+26
T5	T5	Arizona State	297	297	594	+26
T5	7	Tennessee	297	301	598	+30
8	8	UCF	298	302	600	+32
9	9	Virginia	301	303	604	+36
11	10	Georgia	308	299	607	+39
12	11	TCU	311	305	616	+48
14	T12	South Carolina	314	305	619	+51
13	T12	Furman	313	306	619	+51
10	14	Wake Forest	304	320	624	+56
15	15	Auburn	315	316	631	+63

Long Cove Club Hilton Head Island, SC Darius Rucker Tees Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T2	1	Madelene Sagstrom	LSU	71	67	138	-4
T5	2	Noemi Jimenez	Arizona State	72	69	141	-1
T27	3	Irina Gabasa	Vanderbilt	75	68	143	+1
Т8	T4	Dani Ordonez	Arizona State	73	71	144	+2
Т8	T4	Kendall Martindale	Vanderbilt	73	71	144	+2
T2	T4	Casey Grice	North Carolina	71	73	144	+2
T27	T7	Emma Talley	Alabama	75	70	145	+3
T18	T7	Erica Popson	Tennessee	74	71	145	+3
T2	T7	Gabriela Lopez	Arkansas	71	74	145	+3
1	T7	Emma Lavy	Arkansas	68	77	145	+3
T27	T11	Jenny Hahn	Vanderbilt	75	71	146	+4
T27	T11	Marissa Dodd	Wake Forest	75	71	146	+4
T34	T11	Emily Tubert	Arkansas	76	70	146	+4
T42	T14	Stephanie Meadow	Alabama	77	70	147	+5
T18	T14	Katherine Perry	North Carolina	74	73	147	+5
T52	T16	Briana Mao	Virginia	79	69	148	+6
Т8	T16	Laura Wearn	Furman	73	75	148	+6
T18	T16	Hannah Collier	Alabama	74	74	148	+6
Т8	T16	Daniela Lendl	Alabama	73	75	148	+6
T49	T20	Courtney Gunter *	North Carolina	78	71	149	+7
T18	T20	Monifa Sealy	UCF	74	75	149	+7
T27	T20	Jennifer Kirby	Alabama	75	74	149	+7
T34	T20	Kailey Walsh	Georgia	76	73	149	+7
T52	T20	Elise Bradley	LSU	79	70	149	+7
T34	T20	Lindsay Gahm	LSU	76	73	149	+7
T42	T26	Carolin Pinegger	UCF	77	73	150	+8
T5	T26	Brittany Altomare	Virginia	72	78	150	+8
T8	T26	Paola Robles	UCF	73	77	150	+8
T27	T26	Suzie Lee	South Carolina	75	75	150	+8
T18	T26	Chessey Thomas	Tennessee	74	76	150	+8
T27	T26	Kortnie Maxoutopoulis	TCU	75	75	150	+8
T8	T26	Manuela Carbajo Re	Georgia	73	77	150	+8
T18	T26	Nadine Dreher	LSU	74	76	150	+8
T8	T26	Elizabeth Mallett	North Carolina	73	77	150	+8
T18	T35	Robyn Doig	UCF	74	77	151	+9
T34	T35	Laura Blanco	Arizona State	76	75	151	+9
T8	T35	Lauren Stratton	Vanderbilt	73	78	151	+9
T8	T35	Dauen Song	Tennessee	73	78	151	+9
T18	T35	Ali Lucas	LSU	74	77	151	+9
T34	T40	A.J. Newell	Tennessee	76	76	152	+10
T8	T40	Alexandra Bonetti	TCU	73	79	152	+10
T34	T40	Elizabeth Brightwell	Virginia	73 76	79 77	152	+11
T18	T42	Portland Rosen	Virginia	76 74	79	153	+11
T52	T42	Marta Sanz	Auburn	74 79	79 74	153	+11
T42	T42	Jackie Chang	North Carolina	77	76	153	+11

Long Cove Club Hilton Head Island, SC Darius Rucker Tees Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T52	T46	Valentina Romero	Furman	79	75	154	+12
T71	T46	Sanna Nuutinen	TCU	82	72	154	+12
T71	T46	Emilie Burger	Georgia	82	72	154	+12
T42	T46	Rocio Sanchez Lobato	Georgia	77	77	154	+12
T34	T50	Chelsey Couch *	South Carolina	76	79	155	+13
T57	T50	Justine Dreher	South Carolina	80	75	155	+13
T49	T50	Regina Plasencia	Arkansas	78	77	155	+13
T49	T53	Diana Fernandez	Auburn	78	78	156	+14
T5	T53	Mariana Sims	Wake Forest	72	84	156	+14
T42	55	Maia Schechter	North Carolina	77	80	157	+15
T63	T56	Mary Muchaly *	UCF	81	77	158	+16
T34	T56	Emilie Alonso	Arizona State	76	82	158	+16
T57	T56	Mary Fran Hillow	South Carolina	80	78	158	+16
T57	T56	Stephanie Carlozzi	Furman	80	78	158	+16
77	T56	Rene Sobolewski	Vanderbilt	86	72	158	+16
T63	T56	Victoria Vela	Arkansas	81	77	158	+16
T71	T62	Sarah Schmelzel	South Carolina	82	77	159	+17
T63	T62	Alexa Rancourt	Furman	81	78	159	+17
T57	T64	Kaitlyn Price	UCF	80	80	160	+18
T63	T64	Greta Lange *	Wake Forest	81	79	160	+18
T63	T64	Lauren Coughlin	Virginia	81	79	160	+18
T63	T64	Jamie Yun	Auburn	81	79	160	+18
T63	T64	April McCoy	TCU	81	79	160	+18
T52	T69	Meredith Swanson	South Carolina	79	82	161	+19
T42	T69	Olafia Kristinsdottir	Wake Forest	77	84	161	+19
T42	T71	Carlie Yadloczky	Auburn	77	85	162	+20
T57	T71	Allison Emrey	Wake Forest	80	82	162	+20
T63	73	Emily Wright	Wake Forest	81	83	164	+22
T57	74	Mason Chen *	Tennessee	80	85	165	+23
T74	75	Aubrie Street	Furman	84	82	166	+24
T74	76	Katy Cardno	TCU	84	83	167	+25
T78	77	Samantha Swinehart *	South Carolina	87	81	168	+26
T78	78	Sara Monberg	Tennessee	87	83	170	+28
80	79	Nicole Jones	Arizona State	88	83	171	+29
81	80	Collins Bradshaw	Georgia	90	82	172	+30
76	81	Nicole Quinn	Auburn	85	90	175	+33

Darius Rucker Intercollegiate Long Cove Club Hilton Head Island, SC Darius Rucker Tees Dates: Mar 08 - Mar 10

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
1	Vanderbilt	296	282	578
3	Irina Gabasa (5)	75	68	143
T4	Kendall Martindale (2)	73	71	144
T11	Jenny Hahn (3)	75	71	146
T35	Lauren Stratton (1)	73	78	151
T56	Rene Sobolewski (4)	86	72	158
2	LSU	295	286	581
1	Madelene Sagstrom (1)	71	67	138
T20	Elise Bradley (2)	79	70	149
T20	Lindsay Gahm (3)	76	73	149
T26	Nadine Dreher (5)	74	76	150
T35	Ali Lucas (4)	74	77	151
3	Alabama	297	288	585
T7	Emma Talley (4)	75	70	145
T14	Stephanie Meadow (1)	77	70	147
T16	Hannah Collier (3)	74	74	148
T16	Daniela Lendl (5)	73	75	148
T20	Jennifer Kirby (2)	75	74	149
4	Arkansas	293	298	591
T7	Gabriela Lopez (1)	71	74	145
T7	Emma Lavy (2)	68	77	145
T11	Emily Tubert (5)	76	70	146
T50	Regina Plasencia (3)	78	77	155
T56	Victoria Vela (4)	81	77	158
T5	North Carolina	295	299	594
T4	Casey Grice (3)	71	73	144
T14	Katherine Perry (2)	74	73	147
T26	Elizabeth Mallett (1)	73	77	150
T42	Jackie Chang (5)	77	76	153
55	Maia Schechter (4)	77	80	157

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T5	Arizona State	297	297	594
2	Noemi Jimenez (3)	72	69	141
T4	Dani Ordonez (1)	73	71	144
T35	Laura Blanco (2)	76	75	151
T56	Emilie Alonso (4)	76	82	158
79	Nicole Jones (5)	88	83	171
7	Tennessee	297	301	598
T7	Erica Popson (1)	74	71	145
T26	Chessey Thomas (2)	74	76	150
T35	Dauen Song (5)	73	78	151
T40	A.J. Newell (3)	76	76	152
78	Sara Monberg (4)	87	83	170
8	UCF	298	302	600
T20	Monifa Sealy (1)	74	75	149
T26	Carolin Pinegger (4)	77	73	150
T26	Paola Robles (5)	73	77	150
T35	Robyn Doig (3)	74	77	151
T64	Kaitlyn Price (2)	80	80	160
9	Virginia	301	303	604
T16	Briana Mao (1)	79	69	148
T26	Brittany Altomare (2)	72	78	150
T42	Portland Rosen (4)	74	79	153
T42	Elizabeth Brightwell (5)	76	77	153
T64	Lauren Coughlin (3)	81	79	160
10	Georgia	308	299	607
T20	Kailey Walsh (4)	76	73	149
T26	Manuela Carbajo Re (2)	73	77	150
T46	Rocio Sanchez Lobato (1)	77	77	154
T46	Emilie Burger (3)	82	72	154
80	Collins Bradshaw (5)	90	82	172
11	TCU	311	305	616
T26	Kortnie Maxoutopoulis (4)	75	75	150
120				
T40	Alexandra Bonetti (1)	73	79	152
		73 82	79 72	152 154
T40	Alexandra Bonetti (1)			

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T12	South Carolina	314	305	619
T26	Suzie Lee (1)	75	75	150
T50	Justine Dreher (2)	80	75	155
T56	Mary Fran Hillow (4)	80	78	158
T62	Sarah Schmelzel (5)	82	77	159
T69	Meredith Swanson (3)	79	82	161
T12	Furman	313	306	619
T16	Laura Wearn (1)	73	75	148
T46	Valentina Romero (2)	79	75	154
T56	Stephanie Carlozzi (5)	80	78	158
T62	Alexa Rancourt (3)	81	78	159
75	Aubrie Street (4)	84	82	166
14	Wake Forest	304	320	624
T11	Marissa Dodd (2)	75	71	146
T53	Mariana Sims (5)	72	84	156
T69	Olafia Kristinsdottir (1)	77	84	161
T71	Allison Emrey (4)	80	82	162
73	Emily Wright (3)	81	83	164
15	Auburn	315	316	631
T42	Marta Sanz (1)	79	74	153
T53	Diana Fernandez (3)	78	78	156
T64	Jamie Yun (5)	81	79	160
T71	Carlie Yadloczky (2)	77	85	162
81	Nicole Quinn (4)	85	90	175

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T20	Courtney Gunter (North Carolina)	78	71	149
T50	Chelsey Couch (South Carolina)	76	79	155
T56	Mary Muchaly (UCF)	81	77	158
T64	Greta Lange (Wake Forest)	81	79	160
74	Mason Chen (Tennessee)	80	85	165
77	Samantha Swinehart (South Carolina)	87	81	168